2016 FESTIVAL AT A GLANCE

CHORAL — ROBERT de FRECE

Sunday, April 10 6:30 PM Christian Fellowship Assembly
Monday, April 11 9:00 AM — 2:30 PM  Christian Fellowship Assembly
Tuesday, April 12 6:30 PM Christian Fellowship Assembly
Wednesday, April 13 9:30 AM Christian Fellowship Assembly

HANDBELLS — ROBERT de FRECE

Tuesday, April 12 10:30 AM St. Paul’s United Church

ORCHESTRA — JEFF PLOTNICK

Monday, April 11 9:15 AM —2:30 PM  College Theatre
6:30 PM College Theatre
Tuesday, April 12 9:30 AM —2:30 PM  College Theatre

STRINGS — JEFF PLOTNICK

Wednesday, April 13 9:00 AM St. Paul’'s United Church
1:30 PM St. Paul's United Church
6:30 PM St. Paul’'s United Church

PERCUSSION — VAL SHERMAN

Saturday, April 16 1:30 PM College L104

WOODWINDS — VAL SHERMAN

Saturday, April 16 6:30 PM College L104

Sunday, April 17 1:30 PM College L106

SPEECH ARTS — KELLY HANDEREK

Sunday, April 17 1:30 PM St. Paul's United Church
6:30 PM St. Paul's United Church
Monday, April 18 9:00 AM St. Paul’'s United Church
1:00 PM St. Paul’s United Church

6:30 PM St. Paul's United Church



ELEMENTARY BANDS — VAL SHERMAN

Monday, April 18 9:00 AM —2:30 PM College Theatre

6:30 PM

College Theatre

Tuesday, April 19 9:00 AM — 2:30 PM College Theatre

JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH BANDS — BRIAN THORLACIUS

Wednesday, April 20 12:30 PM College Theatre
6:30 PM College Theatre
Thursday, April 21 9:00 AM — 2:30 PM College Theatre

MUSICAL THEATRE — KELLY HANDEREK

Tuesday, April 19 1:30 PM
6:30 PM
Wednesday, April 20 9:00 AM

BRASS — BRIAN THORLACIUS

Tuesday, April 19 6:30 PM

ORFF & RECORDER — VAL SHERMAN

Wednesday, April 20 9:30 AM

GUITAR — TREVOR SANDERS

Tuesday, April 21 9:00 AM
1:30 PM
6:30 PM

College L104
College L104

College L104

College L106

College L106

College L106
College L106
College L106

JUNIOR & SENIOR VOICE — DAVID WILSON

Thursday, April 21 1:30 PM
6:30 PM
Friday, April 22 9:00 AM
1:30 PM
6:30 PM

Saturday, April 23 9:00 AM

Forbes Presbyterian Church
Forbes Presbyterian Church

Forbes Presbyterian Church
Forbes Presbyterian Church
Forbes Presbyterian Church

Forbes Presbyterian Church



MUSICAL COMPOSITION & HARP — CHRISTINE DONKIN

Saturday, April 23 10:30 AM College L104

JUNIOR PIANO — CHRISTINE DONKIN

Saturday, April 23 1:30 PM College L123
6:30 PM College L123
Sunday, April 24 1:30 PM College L123
6:30 PM College L123
Monday, April 25 9:00 AM College L123
1:30 PM College L123
6:30 PM College L123
Tuesday, April 26 1:30 PM College L123
6:30 PM College L123
Wednesday, April 27 9:00 AM College L123

INTERMEDIATE PIANO — JANNA OLSON

Saturday, April 23 1:30 PM College L104
6:30 PM College L104
Sunday, April 24 1:30 PM College L104
6:30 PM College L104
Monday, April 25 9:00 AM College L104
1:30 PM College L104
6:30 PM College L104
Tuesday, April 26 1:30 PM College L104
6:30 PM College L104
Wednesday, April 27 9:00 AM College L104
1:30 PM College L104

SENIOR PIANO — JOACHIM SEGGER

Monday, April 25 1:30 PM College L106
6:30 PM College L106
Tuesday, April 26 9:00 AM College L106
1:30 PM College L106
6:30 PM College L106
Wednesday, April 27 1:30 PM College L106
6:30 PM College L106
Thursday, April 28 9:00 AM College L106

1:30 PM College L106



